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Sr. Marketing Analyst
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melina.rosa@agcocorp.com
Canoas, RS

AGCO Corporation
Otavio  Pinto
Manager, Dealer Central, Planning & BI
Co #:770-813-9200  Mo #:+55 11 97238-2340
otavio.pinto@agcocorp.com
Jundiaí, SP, Brasil

Agrale
Fabio Melotto
Marketing
Dir #:+55 (54) 3238 8048  
fmelotto@agrale.com.br
Caxias doSul, RS

Agritech Lavrale Indústria de Maquinário Agrícola e 
Componentes Ltda.Adriana Buzeti
Sales
Dir #:+55-19-(19) 3801-9024  
abuzeti@agritech.ind.br
Indaiatuba , SP

CLAAS of America, Inc.
Leandro Henz
Regional Director - LA
Dir #:55 51 3394.1900  Mo #:+49 170 857 2008
leandro.henz@claas.com
Omaha, NE

AGCO Corporation
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Simon (Simón) Furlong
Especialista de Marketing (Marketing Specialist)
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Sales Rep
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Deere & Company
Michael (Mike) Porter
Market Information Catalyst
Dir #:+1 309-765-4134  Mo #:309-732-6484
portermichaelh@johndeere.com
Moline, IL

Deere & Company
Brian Weinert
Manager, Analytics & Insights
Dir #:913-310-8327  Mo #:913-787-1180
weinertbrians@johndeere.com
Moline, IL

Herder - Implementos e Maquinas Agricolas LTDA
(Alamo Group Inc)
Thiago Macedo
President
Co #:16 3382 8010  
thiago.macedo@santaizabel.ind.br
Matão, Sao Paulo

LS Mtron Brasil
(LS Tractor USA LLC)
Juliana Lima
Analyst
Dir #:+55-47-3085-8131  
juliana.lima@lstractor.com.br
Garuva, SC

LS Tractor USA LLC
Astor Kilpp
Statistics Participant
Dir #:55 47 9234 8906  
astor.kilpp@lstractor.com.br
Battleboro, NC

Mahindra USA Inc
Jorge  Marin
Gerente General Mahindra Mexico (General Manager)
Dir #:+55 449 994 9394  Mo #:+55 461 610 3657
marin.jorge@mahindra.com
Aguascalientes, 

Deere & Company
Lucas Sanches
Marketing Information Specialist
Dir #:+55 19 3318 8670  Mo #:+55 19 999 941 745
SanchesLucasM@JohnDeere.com
Indaiatuba, São Paulo

Doosan Infracore North America LLC
(Doosan Bobcat North America)
Mauro Costenaro
Sales Director
Co #:+1 770-831-2200  Mo #:+55 19 3471 9150
mauro.costenaro@hyundai-di.com
SP, 

Kubota Tractor Corporation
Calinda Lucas
Sr. Data Analyst
Dir #:817-756-1171  
Calinda.lucas@kubota.com
Grapevine, Texas

LS Mtron Brasil
(LS Tractor USA LLC)
Felippe Vieira
Spare Parts Supervisor
Dir #:55 47 3085-8157  Mo #:55 47 9-9915-6293
felippe.vieira@lstractor.com.br
Garuva, SC

Mahindra USA Inc
Jalison Cruz
Commercial and Marketing Manager
Dir #:+55-51-3191-2020  Mo #:+55-51-9-9142-0955
cruz.jalison@mahindrabrazil.com
Dois Irmaos, RS

Mahindra USA Inc
 Jak  Torretta
General Operations Director
Dir #:+55 51 31912020  Mo #:+55 51 99214-9141
torretta.jak@mahindrabrazil.com
Dois Irmãos, 
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Woods Equipment Company
(Oregon Tool)
Josue Longo Ebone
Business Development Engineer
Dir #:+554121695898  Mo #:+554188914202
josue.ebone@blount.com.br
Paraná, 

YANMAR South America Indústria de Máquinas Ltda.
Amanda Caroline Venancio
Marketing Analyst
Dir #:+55 19 3801-9200  
amanda_venancio@yanmar.com
Indaiatuba , 

YANMAR South America Indústria de Máquinas Ltda.
Caue Romero
Agro-Dealer Development
Dir #:55 (19) 97112-9392  
caue_romero@yanmar.com
São Paulo, 
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